KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Name American Warrior, Inc. Address 2:	ATOR: License #	API No. 15 - 135-24671-0000
Address 1: PO Box 399 Address 2: Correct City State: KS Zip, 67846 + 0399 Contact Person: Scott Corsair Phone: (785) 398-2270 CONTRACTOR: License # 33323 Wellsite Geologis: Scott Corsair Purchaser: NCRA Designate Type of Competition: Wellsite Geologis: Scott Corsair Purchaser: NCRA Designate Type of Competition: (Core, WSW Eprl., Cathodic, etc.) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: Well Name: Operator: Well Name: Operator: Well Name: Onlignal Total Depth: Commingled Docket No: Other (SWO or Entr.?) Other (SWO or Entr.?) Obcet No: Other (SWO or Entr.?) Obcet No: Other (SWO or Entr.?) Other (SWO or Entr.?) Ochet No: Other (SWO or Entr.?) Other (SWO or Entr.?) Ochet No: Ochet No: Other (SWO or Entr.?) Ochet No: Other (SWO or Entr.?) Ochet No: Och		
Signate City		
Contact Person. Scott Corsair Poolages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: Poolages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Counts		810 Feet from North / South Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:		
New	t Person: Scott Corsair R	
County: Ness Name: Petromark Drilling, LLC Wellstie Geologist: Scott Corsair Purchaser: NCRA Designate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover New Well Re-Entry Workover Seas ENHR SIGW Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bad Methano) Temp. Abd. Dry Other (Core, WW. Expl., Cathodic, etc.) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: Well Name: Depening Re-perf. Corv. to Enhir. Corv. to SWD Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth: 400 Devastering method used: evaporate Commingled Docket No: Did Completion Docket No: Dotter (SWD or Enhir?) Docket No: Docket	(785) 398-2270	
Producing Formation: Mississippian Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2230' Kelly Bushing: 2236' Total Depth: 4384' Plug Back Total Depth: 4382' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 227 Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Ves \ No If yes, show depth set: 2421 If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from: 2421 If Alternate II co		
Producing Formation: Mississippian Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2230' Kelly Bushing: 2236' Total Depth: 4384' Plug Back Total Depth: 4382' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 227 Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Ves \ No If yes, show depth set: 2421 If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from: 2421 If Alternate II co	Petromark Drilling, LLC KO2 2000	•
Producing Formation: Mississippian Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2230' Kelly Bushing: 2236' Total Depth: 4384' Plug Back Total Depth: 4382' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 227 Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Ves \ No If yes, show depth set: 2421 If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from each circulated from: 2421 If Alternate II completion from: 2421 If Alternate II co	Geologist: Scott Corsair	
Designate Type of Completion: New Well	~/ // FA	
Total Depth: 4384' Plug Back Total Depth: 4382' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 227 Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?		
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 227 Gas	1	
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes _No CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd. DryOther		
CM (Coel Bed Methane)		
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:		
feet depth to: surface		
Doperator:		
Well Name:	<u> </u>	feet depth to: surface w/ 250 sx cmt
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:Conv. to SWD	ır:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr. Conv. to SWD Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Commingled Docket No.: Dual Completion Docket No.: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, V Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Infor of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for co tially in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. KCC Office Use ONLY If petroleum Engineer Date: 12/10/208 KCC Office Use ONLY Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received	me:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth	, ,	Chloride content: 44,00 ppm Fluid volume: 400 bbls
		Dewatering method used: <u>evaporate</u>
Dual Completion Docket No.: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, V Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Infor of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for co tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement are complete and correct to the feet of my knowledge. Signature: Date: 12/10/208 KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received		Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: 07/11/2007 O7/18/2007 Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, V. Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Infor of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for co tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement are complete and correct to the statutes, of my knowledge. Signature: Date: 12/10/208 KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received	·-·	Operator Name
O7/11/2007		
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date County: Docket No.:		
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Infor of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for co tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: 12/10/208 Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received	te or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	County: Docket No.:
Signature: Confidence of the best of my knowledge.	as 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or convertive two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if reque in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well re	oversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information ested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidence) report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of December Date: 12/10/208 Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received	rements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the plete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of December O 08 Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received	e:/ July The	KCC Office Use ONLY
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of December	etroleum Engineer Date: 12/10/208	
Wireline Log Received	ned and sworn to before me this 18th day of December	
	7, 3, =====	
// ////// Geologist Report Received	- Alania Konni	
Notary Public: UIC Distribution	Public: // // // // // // // // // // // // //	
8-16-12	mmission Expires: 8-16-12 ANGTADY DUDI 10 CH	
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas DENISE CORSAIR My Appt. Exp. 8-15-12	DENISE CO	PRSAIR

Side Two

Operator Name: Amei	rican Warrior, Inc.		Lease N	lame: _S	chaben-Beltz		Well #: _1	
Sec. 13 Twp. 20			County:	Ness				
time tool open and clos	sed, flowing and shut s if gas to surface te	d base of formations pend t-in pressures, whether sl st, along with final chart(s eport.	hut-in press	sure read	hed static level,	hydrostatic pre-	ssures, bottom f	nole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken	tractal	✓ Yes No		⊘ Lo	og Formation	n (Top), Depth a	and Datum	☐ Sample
(Attach Additional Samples Sent to Geold	·	☐ Yes 🗸 No		Nam Anhyo			Top 1439	Datum +797
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Yes ☑ No ☑ Yes ☐ No		Heeb Lansi Pawn	ng		3716 3762 4202	-1480 -1526 -1966
List All E. Logs Run: Dual Induction	n, Compensat	ed Neutron/Dens	sity	Ft. So	cott		4280 4304	-2044 -2068
				Missi	ssippian		4363	-2127
		CASING Report all strings set-o	RECORD conductor, su	✓ Ne Irface, inte		ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs. /		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23		227'	Common	160	2% gel, 3% CC
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	15.5		4383'	Swift EA-2	150	
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI!	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and	d Percent Additive	s
— Periotate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone	2421-Surface	Swift SMD	250		1/4# flocele			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per	s Set/Type forated			cture, Shot, Cem mount and Kind of	ent Squeeze Reco Material Used)	ord Depth
4	4368-4381 1/2		 					
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 7/8"	Set At: 4374'	Packer A NA	it:	Liner Run:	Yes 🗸	No	
Date of First, Resumed 08/13/2008	Production, SWD or En	nhr. Producing Met		Flowir	ng 🚺 Pumpi	ing Gas	Lift Ot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 25	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wa	ter E 100	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity 37
	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF			mmingled	PRODUCT 4368-4381 1/2'	ION INTERVAL:
Vented Sold		Open Hole Other (Specify)	✓ Perf.		, сыпр.	- aminingled		

ALLIE©CEMENTING ©., INC.

30:04

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** NPSS CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START, TWP. RANGE JOB FINISH 7.11 11:00 PM 3: 30 PM 110,00 PM 205 Daw 111360 COUNTY Ness STATE WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Pela TYPE OF JOB Section C. C. HOLE SIZE 12 30 T.D. AMOUNT ORDERED 160 SX COMPOR 3 400 CASING SIZE 5 3 DEPTH **TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE** TOOL PRES. MAX COMMON_ MEAS. LINE POZMIX _@ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE _ _ @ DISPLACEMENT /3/8/300 @ @ **EQUIPMENT** @ CEMENTER Kicket PUMP TRUCK HELPER Tim W 124 **BULK TRUCK** (a) 160 @ BULK TRUCK @ **DRIVER** HANDLING MILEAGE _ **REMARKS:** Inoke Ciccula 3/200, 2% Get shit days **SERVICE** DEPTH OF JOB 227 A PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE (a) MILEAGE @ MANIFOLD_ @ @ CHARGE TO: American Would TOTAL _ STREET_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT LUJOOden *(*@ (a) To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ @ and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL _ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX ____ TOTAL CHARGE ____ — IF PAID IN 30 DAYS



CHARGE TO:				
AMERICAN	WARRIOR	INC		
ADDRESS				
CITY STATE ZIP CODE				

TICKET

Nº 12619

32100

Ha

	PAGE		OF	
		1	į	
DATE	-	OWNER		-

Servi	ces,		C	CITY, STATE	E, ZIP CO	DE 										PAGE 1		OF 	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	······	WELL/PROJECT NO	0.	ŢL	EASE		CO	UNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DA	TE	10	WNER		
1. N. C. Con K	``a	n 1			SCW	BEN - BELT	2	V85	2	l Ks					7-25	07	+	SAME	
2.		TIÇKET TYPE CO	ONTRACT					NAME/NO.			DELIVERED よい	10 13\1710~	١,	OR	DER NO.		4		
3.	 	WELL TYPE		V	VELL CAT	EGORY	JOB PURPO	SE			WELL PERM	IT NO.		WE	LL LOCATION	!		·	
4.		OEL			08	TWMOOBL		CSMEST	PORT COLU	re .			,	[B	AZIJI K	(-)($\mathfrak{I}_{\mathcal{S}_{+}}$	12W. N.	ويون الم
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS												•				
PRICE REFERENCE		RY REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTI ACCT	NG DF			DESCRIPTION		<u> </u>	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICI			AMOUNT	
575			1			MILEAGE # 10	94		<u> </u>	202		S CVI				1} ₁ O.	5	100	00
577			1			PUMP SERVI	<u> 20</u> 8			3 1	5	300			. 8	50 0c	<u> </u>	830	1
105			1		-	PORT COLLA	2 09/21	16 TOOL		֓֞֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓	1	Act.		<u> </u>	40	ol oc	<u>-</u>	400	00
			+							. <u> </u>		<u> </u>		++		 	-		
330			1	l	ı	SIDEST MY	WIT- NS	ALD YOUR	AGAAL		230	TIKVE		- i - L		1413	٠, ا	lin in l	100

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to **REMIT PAYMENT TO:** the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and

FLOCELE

GASSTOP

SERVICE CHORGE COMINE

MARR

DRAYGE.

ţ

LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS.

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED **□** P.M. 7-25 07 1400

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE		7690	130
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?			[PAGE TOTAL	7590	-
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TAX		
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE	RVICE?	NO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL		

405.14

81/18

100168

325 50

32411 08

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

276

237

290

581

383

APPROVAL

Thank You!

101 25

700,00

64/00

35750

405114

SWIFT Services, Inc. JÓB LOG DATE 7-25-07 PAGE NO. WELL NO. TICKET NO. MINISTONS WARRIOD 130 SCIMISSIN - BEETZ COMEST PORT COLLAR CHART RATE (BPM) VOLUME PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS С TUBING CASING 14/00 ON LOCATEON TURZUG -23/8 CM: 16-5/2 PORT COLUM - 2421 1420 1000 PETEST CAS 16 - HILD 3/2 1425 U 1000 OPEN PORT COLLAR- TAT BATE NO BLOW / GIT MUS 1500 4 70 PUMD MUS - CIRCUATION 750 4 1530 J 152 SOO MX OTHUT US- 275 SES SMB 14 4 / FROCES 3 14 400 TL- SO STS SMB 2% GASSTOP, 19 " FLOCK 1620 4 8% 600 DI YUKE COMMT 1635 1000 CLOSE PORT COLLER - PORTEST - HEW COSTULATED 20 SKS COMMIT TO PET INSO 3/2 25 450 RUN 4 MS - CROCUMTE CLAN YOUR HEAW PUL 7001 HCC WICHITA 172. JOB COMMUTE UCY NUMBER WAW: BRIT RAN ROP



CHARGE TO:				
MIDIAN	DOILDAN	INC	• .	
ADDRESS				
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	······			

	TICKET
The State of the s	126
	PAGE

12609

Services,	IIIC.				1	کے	1 2
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE	OWNER
1. Note Corks		SCHUREN - BELTZ	NESS	I K		7-1	8-07 SAME
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
3.		WELL CATEGORY JOB P	URPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCA	TION
4.	OIL	DEVICOPMENT	_sh" longstr	776		BAZIA	12 Ks - 10= 1/2 W NS
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS						

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G	DECODITION				- 1	UNIT	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT
575		1			MILEAGE # /IO 1	25	SAE.			4,00	100,00
C73					PUMP SCOURCE	1		4384	FT	1250,00	125000
		1		<u> </u>	LEDUN KU	2	(A)			26/00	ડપ્રીઇઇ
751		1			MUDFIUSH	కరం	GAL			73	31క∫ంు
401		1			COURTINATES	9	EA.	5/2	1,,	95100	855,00
46%		t		$ldsymbol{f eta}$	COMWE BACKETS	1 2	A?			290100	58000
गठप	<u></u>	11			PORT COLUX TOP IT # 48)	$\Delta^{\mathbb{C}}$	2421	FT	2300,00	2300[00
1106		1			MICH DOWN PLUG - ENTER!	1	LA			23500	235/00
107		1		ļ	INSTAT FLOAT SHOE W/AUTO FAIL	1	(Δ)		i	310 00	310,00
1112		1			ROTAIRNE IVAN RINTAC	, and the same of	208			25000	2 হত তিত
			ļ				 				
									i		

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS?

DATE SIGNED

TIME SIGNED 0700

□ A.M. □--P:M: **REMIT PAYMENT TO:**

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

UN- DIS-DECIDED AGREE **SURVEY AGREE PAGE TOTAL** OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED 6307100 WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? **OUR SERVICE WAS** H 2. 2894 86 PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS TAX SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES □ NO TOTAL ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 11609

2894.86

PO Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300

Off: 785-798-2300

Off: 785-798-2300

No. 1269

Customer

AMERICA WELL

SCHARS - BELT 11

DATE

7 13 07

2

	OII.	. /6	3-790-2300		INTERIOUS MARRIAGE TOC.	SCHARS	<u>۲۰ ۲۶</u>	<u> </u>	1.13.01	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCOUNTING ACCT DE	TIME	DESCRIPTION	an.	Luna	OTV. LUM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
315		١	-		STANDO COMINT EA-2	150	SK:	-	12 00	1300,00
276		1			FLOCUE	38	(18.		1125	47 5
233		1			SALT	l l	يع اد	1 :	ن ړا	
284		1			CNUS AL	7	SXS	700.85	30,00	
2.25		1		_	Cr2-1	71	VR.		4100	284 00
7,10				<u> </u>	BAR)	ion	i	32 00	32 00
		\perp	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
				'				1	KCC WICHITA	
	-	\perp	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		1 - 3	
		 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				W.	7 1/2	
		<u> </u>		 			1		× 2	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	'					\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
-		<u> </u>		 '						
		<u> </u>		<u> </u> '					1	
		<u> </u>		<u> </u> !						
h 		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		-		i		
		<u></u>								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		⊥_'								
<u> </u>		igsqcup'					<u> </u>			
		<u> </u>	ļ							
								İ	!	
- 4										
•										.
531	·	1		1	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET		150	1 10	165,00
· 233		1			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES		196,36	1100	
		-						1000000000000000	LUATION TOTAL	1894.8

JOB LC			WELL NO.		LEASE	Seri	ices, Inc.		DATE TO BE OF PAGE
		161 12 Edl	. 4	1	SCHARE		JOB TYPE	s.Theiroide	TICKET NO. 12609
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPT	ION OF OPERATION AND	MATERIALS
	0700						ON LUCTRUN		
						ļ			
	0730			 		ļ	START & h " GALL	20 ZN W:11	
					ļ				
			<u> </u>				TD-4384	SIT	4383
							40-1386	2/2	15.5
							J-112.73		
							CWIRALTE OS-12	3 4 47 49	50,51,71
							UNT BSKOS-5, 4	8	
							PORT COLLAR # 2	421 7	812 क 11 री
	# P. 7 #					<u> </u>			TOGET
	0935						DROP BALL - CIRLL	ATL	ROTATE
	1048	Ь	1:5				a 5		
-	IONS	<u> </u>	12			400	PUMP SOO GAL M	<u>nubreush</u>	J.P.
	1050	Ь	20		,	115-	D 37 A 3		
	, (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		70	- ·		400	PUMP 20 BRIS	Ker Feugh	. 4
	1057		L.J				PIUC RATHOLE		
			•				TTOO POST FIQUE		
	1100	41/2	36			300	MOX COMWT 15	1 177 EA.3	W TENNAR \W
						49 40		and the first transfer do	1 100 2 100 2 1
	1112						MUST OF BOWN	- 17.3P.	
							<u> </u>		
	104						RELIASE LAZIN DO	SWY PUG	TOL 3 ZOOS
									RECEN
	115	7	0				DELPONCE PLUG		1 3 ED
								/	1CC10 2000
		6/h	93			8 0 6 -	the property	d t"	VICHI
									"/4
	1130	b'b	103.4			<u>1500</u>	PLUC DOWN - DO	TUP WITH:	IN PULL
	1132					OK	RECIASI PLT - HE	N	
								NET	
							MAZILIŽIJCK		
	130						and the second		
	- And (Since Bay)						JOB COMPLETE	Married W. J. J. L. J. J.	
				-++			j	JAWK YOU JAWK BO.7	